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Women / XP / XP C2 gp1
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Smith716
Berks East - PA

9.325 8.925 9.3759.125 36.750
4 5 3 1 1 

1 

Abigayle Byrne1187
Paradise - MA

8.850 9.275 9.3259.025 36.475
10T 1 4 2T 2 

2 

Catchie McDonald1211
Port City

9.050 8.500 9.3259.425 36.300
7T 7 1 2T 3 

3 

Bella Lucina233
Flying High - IL

9.200 8.825 9.2008.975 36.200
6 6 5 8T 4 

4 

Ashley Glodich1719
West Broward

9.425 9.175 9.1508.400 36.150
2 2 6 11 5 

5 

Jordan Singer1721
West Broward

9.350 9.075 9.3258.375 36.125
3 3 7 2T 6 

6 

Shantel Mena3168
Southern Starz

9.250 8.225 9.2509.175 35.900
5 9 2 6T 7 

7 

Isabella Martinez1720
West Broward

9.450 8.150 9.2508.300 35.150
1 10 8 6T 8 

8 

Leyla Fein1717
West Broward

8.850 8.350 9.3008.225 34.725
10T 8 9 5 9 

9 

Emma Beckman3167
Southern Starz

9.050 8.950 9.1757.150 34.325
7T 4 11 10 10 

10 

Roxanne Gill1718
West Broward

9.000 7.925 9.2008.125 34.250
9 11 10 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP C2 gp2
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Handler1190
Paradise - MA

9.225 9.275 9.2759.500 37.275
4 2T 1 7 1 

1 

Cecilia Marshall1191
Paradise - MA

9.600 9.100 9.1009.300 37.100
1 5 2 11 2 

2 

Sophia Phaneuf2282
GBC - NH

9.200 8.950 9.5259.200 36.875
5T 7 4 1 3 

3 

Taylor Regan1188
Paradise - MA

9.050 9.325 9.3258.925 36.625
9 1 7 3T 4 

4 

Calleigh McPartlin236
Flying High - IL

9.300 9.275 9.4508.575 36.600
2 2T 10T 2 5 

5 

Maddalena St. Onge2285
GBC - NH

9.150 9.050 9.2009.100 36.500
7 6 6 10 6 

6 

Bridget McMahon1189
Paradise - MA

9.200 8.700 9.2259.275 36.400
5T 8 3 9 7 

7 

Desiray Stalowski1837
South Florida

9.275 9.125 9.3258.475 36.200
3 4 12 3T 8 

8 

Delaney Adams209
Flying High - IL

9.000 8.200 9.2508.900 35.350
10 10 8 8 9 

9 

Emily Kopczynski1836
South Florida

8.700 8.050 9.3009.175 35.225
12 11 5 5T 10 

10 

Lindsey Schrof714
Berks East - PA

9.125 7.675 9.3008.575 34.675
8 12 10T 5T 11 

11 

Libby Menna237
Flying High - IL

8.750 8.275 8.8258.675 34.525
11 9 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP C2 gp3
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reilly Spinrad717
Berks East - PA

9.150 9.175 9.4509.500 37.275
6 4 1 2 1 

1 

Ella Greene2572
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.550 9.375 9.4008.750 37.075
1 2 6 3 2 

2 

Melanie Bernard2279
GBC - NH

8.800 9.400 9.2759.225 36.700
10 1 2 6 3 

3 

Mia Capozzi1835
South Florida

9.250 9.000 9.1758.925 36.350
4 5 4 10T 4 

4 

Maggie Adler210
Flying High - IL

9.050 8.800 9.2009.100 36.150
7 7 3 9 5 

5 

Ashley VanDerzee1838
South Florida

9.425 8.725 9.3008.575 36.025
2T 8 8 4T 6 

6 

Yukiho Yoshida1192
Paradise - MA

8.950 8.900 9.1758.875 35.900
9 6 5 10T 7 

7 

Sarah Buzzelli3169
Southern Starz

9.200 8.325 9.4758.650 35.650
5 11 7 1 8 

8 

Brea Preston2283
GBC - NH

9.425 8.600 9.3007.900 35.225
2T 10 11 4T 9 

9 

Kassidy Thiel445
Splitz  MI

9.000 9.200 9.2507.700 35.150
8 3 12 7 10 

10 

Lorna Regnier1212
Port City

8.700 8.700 9.2258.275 34.900
11 9 10 8 11 

11 

Alynn Rahn4119
Berks East - PA

0.000 0.000 9.1258.425 17.550
12 12 9 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copyright 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning City Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasparilla Classic C Gym
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2018 5:29:20 PM

Women / XP / XP C2 gp4
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maci Hart3162
Southern Starz

9.300 9.150 9.2509.150 36.850
3 2 2T 5 1 

1 

Katelyn McDonnell2281
GBC - NH

8.950 9.375 9.3759.050 36.750
6 1 5T 1T 2 

2 

Katelyn Cadotte2280
GBC - NH

9.500 8.575 9.3259.150 36.550
1 4 2T 3 3 

3 

Skylar Saunders2284
GBC - NH

9.275 7.800 9.3759.225 35.675
4 8T 1 1T 4 

4 

Carissa Foster692
Berks East - PA

9.375 8.525 9.1258.475 35.500
2 5 8 7 5 

5 

Morgan Kingsbury1560
Top Gun Gymnastics

8.500 8.250 8.9759.075 34.800
9 6T 4 8 6 

6 

Caroline Goodridge695
Berks East - PA

9.050 8.250 9.3007.700 34.300
5 6T 11 4 7 

7 

Keagan Braun1807
Bay City

8.750 7.800 9.2008.100 33.850
7 8T 9 6 8 

8 

Kelly Daugherty1559
Top Gun Gymnastics

8.700 7.375 8.1007.975 32.150
8 11 10 10 9 

9 

Jessica Bart2278
GBC - NH

0.000 8.675 8.8509.050 26.575
10T 3 5T 9 10 

10 

Janie Schultz2926
Champion-Ann Arbor

0.000 7.625 0.0008.750 16.375
10T 10 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GBC - NH L 111.950 28.200 27.825 27.650 28.275
11 1 1
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Paradise - MA S 111.900 28.025 27.875 28.075 27.925
3T2 1 1

2 Berks East - PA S 109.800 27.850 26.625 27.200 28.125
14 4 2

3 South Florida S 109.400 27.950 26.850 26.675 27.925
3T3 3 5

4 Flying High - IL S 109.325 27.550 26.900 26.975 27.900
56 2 3T

5 Southern Starz S 109.125 27.750 26.425 26.975 27.975
25 6 3T

6 West Broward S 107.775 28.225 26.600 25.075 27.875
61 5 6
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